Office of the Registrar
128 Sproul Hall #5404
Berkeley, CA 94720-5404

Name:

Elalami,Mona Zeyad

Birthdate: 10/05/1996

Moorpark College

Ventura College

Oxnard College

Degree: Bachelor of Science
Confer Date: May 17, 2019
College: College of Engineering
Major: Energy Engineering
Beginning of Undergraduate Coursework
2017 Fall

Program: Undergrad Engineering

Major: Energy Engineering
Course Title Att Earned
ARCH 110AC SOC / CULT BASIS OF 4.0 4.0

DESIGN

ELENG 137A ELEC POWER SYSTEMS 4.0 4.0
ENGIN 7 INTR COMPUTER PROG 4.0 4.0
ENGIN 120 PRIN OF ENGR ECONOM 3.0 3.0

Transfer Credits

Att
Transfer Totals: 106.00
Att
Transfer Totals: 10.00
Att
Transfer Totals: 3.00

Degrees Awarded

Earned

106.00

Earned

10.00

Earned
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3.00

University of Galifornia, Berkeley

Grade
A

B-
B-
A-

Points
16.00

10.80
10.80
11.10

Term GPA

Program:

Major:

Course
ELENG
MECENG
MECENG
MECENG

Term GPA

Program:

Major:

Course

EAPGER
EAPME
EAPME

Term GPA

Program:

Major:

Course

CIVENG
DESINV
ENERES
INDENG
LDARCH
UGBA
UGIS
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Att Earned Gr Units Points
3.246 Term Totals 15.0 15.0 15.0 48.70
2018 Spring
Undergrad Engineering
Energy Engineering
Title Att Earned Grade . Points
137B ELEC POWER SYSTEMS 4.0 4.0 B+ 13.20
40 THERMODYNAMICS 3.0 3.0 B+ 9.90
106 FLUID MECHANICS 3.0 3.0 B 9.00
122 PROC OF MAT IN MFG 3.0 3.0 A- 11.10
Att Earned Gr Units Points
3.323 Term Totals 13.0 13.0 13.0 43.20
2018 Summer
Undergrad Engineering
Energy Engineering
Title Att Earned Grade Points
10-314 BEGIN CULTR & LANG 2.0 2.0 A 8.00
100-314.. SMART VEHICLES 3.0 3.0 A- 11.10
117-314 SUSTAIN ENRGY SYSTM 3.0 3.0 A- 11.10
Att Earned Gr Units Points
3.775 Term Totals 8.0 8.0 8.0 30.20
2018 Fall
Undergrad Engineering
Energy Engineering
Title Att Earned Grade Points
186 CYB PHYS DESIGN 3.0 3.0 A 12.00
98 DIRECTED GROUP STUD 2.0 2.0 P 0.00
C100 ENERGY, SOCIETY 4.0 4.0 A- 14.80
192 BME BOOTCAMP 2.0 2.0 A 8.00
12 ENV SCI SUSTAINABLE 4.0 4.0 A- 14.80
190T TOPICS INNOV/DESIGN 2.0 2.0 A- 7.40
192B RESEARCH SOC SCI 1.0 1.0 P 0.00
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Name:

Elalami,Mona Zeyad

Birthdate: 10/05/1996

Term GPA

Program:

Major:

Course

CIVENG
DESINV
ELENG
ENERES
ENGIN
INDENG
INDENG
MECENG

Term GPA

3.800 Term Totals

2019 Spring

Undergrad Engineering
Energy Engineering

191
10

134
198
194
170
195
109

Title

CEE SYSTEM ANALYSIS
DISCOVERING DESIGN
PHOTOVOLTAIC DEVIC
DIRECTED GROUP STDY
UGRD RSRCH

IND DES HUMAN FACT
NEWTON LECT SERIES
HEAT TRANSFER

3.500 Term Totals

Undergraduate Career Totals
3.508 Cum Totals

Cum GPA

Att
18.0

Att

3.0
2.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
3.0

Att
21.0

194.0

Earned
18.0

Earned

3.0
2.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
3.0

Earned
21.0

145.0

End of UC Berkeley Undergraduate Coursework
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University of Galifornia, Berkeley

Gr Units
15.0

Grade

A-
P
A-

Gr Units
18.0

69.0

Points
57.00

Points

12.00
6.00
10.80
0.00
12.00
11=10
0.00
11.10

Points
63.00

242.10
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