Office of the Registrar 128 Sproul Hall #5404 Berkeley, CA 94720-5404

## PRINTED COPY



Walter Wong, University Registrar

Name: Elalami, Mona Zeyad

Birthdate: 10/05/1996

		Term GPA	3.246	Term Totals	<u>Att</u> <u>E</u> 15.0	Earned 15.0	Gr Units 15.0	<u>Points</u> 48.70
Transfer Credits				2018 Spring				
Moorpark College <u>Att</u>	Earned	Program: Major:		ad Engineering Engineering				
Transfer Totals: 106.00	106.00	TT TO						
Ventura College  Att  Transfer Totals: 10.00	PRINTE Earned 10.00	Course ELENG MECENG MECENG MECENG	137B 40 106 122	Title ELEC POWER SYSTEMS THERMODYNAMICS FLUID MECHANICS PROC OF MAT IN MFG	4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0	4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0	Grade B+ B+ A- Gr Units	Points 13.20 9.90 9.00 11.10 Points
		Term GPA	3.323	Term Totals	13.0	13.0	13.0	43.20
Oxnard College  Att  Transfer Totals: 3.00	Earned 3.00	Program: Major:		2018 Summer ad Engineering Engineering				
Degrees Awarded  Degree: Bachelor of Science  Confer Date: May 17, 2019  College: College of Engineering  Major: Energy Engineering	PRINTE	Course EAPGER EAPME EAPME	10-314 100-314 117-314	Title BEGIN CULTR & LANG SMART VEHICLES SUSTAIN ENRGY SYSTM	2.0 3.0 3.0	2.0 3.0 3.0	Grade A A- A- Gr Units	Points 8.00 11.10 11.10
Beginning of Undergraduate Coursework			3.775	Term Totals	<u>Att</u> <u>E</u> 8.0	Earned 8.0	8.0	<u>Points</u> 30.20
2017 Fall Program: Undergrad Engineering Major: Energy Engineering	Program: Undergrad Engineering Major: Energy Engineering							
Course Title  ARCH 110AC SOC / CULT BASIS OF DESIGN  ELENG 137A ELEC POWER SYSTEMS ENGIN 7 INTR COMPUTER PROGENGIN 120 PRIN OF ENGR ECONOM	Att         Earned         Grade         Points           4.0         4.0         A         16.00           4.0         4.0         B-         10.80           4.0         4.0         B-         10.80           3.0         3.0         A-         11.10	Course CIVENG DESINV ENERES INDENG LDARCH UGBA UGIS	186 98 C100 192 12 190T 192B	Title CYB PHYS DESIGN DIRECTED GROUP STUD ENERGY, SOCIETY BME BOOTCAMP ENV SCI SUSTAINABLE TOPICS INNOV/DESIGN RESEARCH SOC SCI	Att E 3.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 1.0	3.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 1.0	Grade A P A- A A- P	Points 12.00 0.00 14.80 8.00 14.80 7.40 0.00

Office of the Registrar 128 Sproul Hall #5404 Berkeley, CA 94720-5404



Elalami, Mona Zeyad Name:

Birthdate: 10/05/1996

Att Earned Gr Units **Points** 

Term GPA 57.00 3.800 Term Totals 18.0 18.0 15.0

2019 Spring

**Undergrad Engineering** Program: Energy Engineering Major:

Course	L TOTAL	Title	- Att	Earned	Grade	<u>Points</u>	T
CIVENG	191	CEE SYSTEM ANALYSIS	3.0	3.0	A	12.00	4) (
DESINV	10	DISCOVERING DESIGN	2.0	2.0	В	6.00	
ELENG	134	PHOTOVOLTAIC DEVIC	4.0	4.0	B-	10.80	
ENERES	198	DIRECTED GROUP STDY	2.0	2.0	Р	0.00	
ENGIN	194	UGRD RSRCH	3.0	3.0	Α	12.00	
INDENG	170	IND DES HUMAN FACT	3.0	3.0	A-	11.10	
INDENG	195	NEWTON LECT SERIES	1.0	1.0	P	0.00	
MECENG	109	HEAT TRANSFER	3.0	3.0	A-	11.10	
			<u>Att</u>	Earned	Gr Units	Points	
Term GPA	3.500	Term Totals	21.0	21.0	18.0	63.00	
Undergraduate Career Totals							
Cum GPA	3.508	Cum Totals	194.0	145.0	69.0	242.10	
Cuili GFA	3.300	Culli Totals	134.0	145.0	09.0	242.10	

PRINTED COPY

End of UC Berkeley Undergraduate Coursework

## PRINTED COPY PRINTED COPY PRINTED COP